TOMMY’'S

WEST DERBY

Breakfast Plates
Full English

Two sausage, two bacon, egg,
mushrooms, black pudding, hash brown,
grilled tomato, beans and two toast

Small English

One sausage, one bacon, egg,
mushroom, hash brown, grilled tomato,
beans and one toast

The Big One

Three Sausage, three bacon, two eggs,
mushrooms, two black pudding, two hash
browns, two grilled tomatoes, beans and
three toast

Tommy's Pancakes

Tommy's fluffy pancakes and maple
syrup, with your choice of streaky
smoked bacon or mixed berries

Eggs Benedict

Poached eggs with bacon, served on
toasted sourdough with hollandaise
sauce

AET

Smashed avocado and poached eggs on
toasted sourdough

Scrambled Egg on Toast

Light and fluffy scrambled eggs served with
toasted sourdough

Veggie Breakfast

Two vegetarian sausages, egg, two hash
brown, grilled tomato, beans and two
toasted sourdough

£9.00

£750

£1350

£8.00

£750

£5.00

£4.00

£8.00

Sandwiches

Sausage ... £350
Bacon ... £350
Sausage & Bacon._........... £5.00

Sausage, Bacon & Egg-... £6.00

Sausage, Bacon, Egg -.... £7.00
& Hashbrown

Grab & Go

Tommy's sausageroll __________________ £320

Salt & pepper sausage roll ............ £350

Apple & rosemary sausage roll ... £350

Caramelised onion sausage roll _____. £3.50
Cheese &red onionroll .._..___..______ £320
Tommy's vegan roll .........._._.__.____ £350
Sausage, bean & cheese pasty _..__. £380
Croissant ... £3.00
Pain au chocolat —..........._..._.__.__ £250
DANISN'S - e £280

Extras

Sausage « £2.00 ---- Bacon« £2.00 ---- Hashbrown « £150 --- Mushroom . £1.50
Fried egg « £150 --- Scrambled egg « £2.00--- Poached Egg « £200 --- Beans « £150
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