

Breakfast Plates		Sandwiches	
Full English	£9.00	Sausage	£3.50
Two sausage, two bacon, egg, mushrooms, black pudding, hash brown, grilled tomato, beans and two toast		Bacon	£3.50
Small English One sausage, one bacon, egg, mushroom, hash brown, grilled tomato, beans and one toast	£7.50	Sausage & Bacon	£5.00
		Sausage, Bacon & Egg	£6.00
The Big One Three Sausage, three bacon, two eggs, mushrooms, two black pudding, two hash browns, two grilled tomatoes, beans and	£13.50	Sausage, Bacon, Egg & Hashbrown	£7.00
three toast	£8.00	Grab & Go	
Tommy's Pancakes Tommy's fluffy pancakes and maple syrup, with your choice of streaky smoked bacon or mixed berries		Tommy's sausage roll	
Eggs Benedict Poached eggs with bacon, served on toasted sourdough with hollandaise source	£7.50	Salt & pepper sausage roll	£3.50
		Apple & rosemary sausage roll	
A.E.T Smashed avocado and poached eggs on toasted sourdough	£5.00	Caramelised onion sausage roll	£3.50
		Cheese & red onion roll	£3.20
Scrambled Egg on Toast Light and fluffy scrambled eggs served with toasted sourdough	£4.00	Tommy's vegan roll	£3.50
		Sausage, bean & cheese pasty	£3.80
Veggie Breakfast Two vegetarian sausages, egg, two hash brown, grilled tomato, beans and two toasted sourdough	£8.00	Croissant	£3.00
		Pain au chocolat	£2.50
		Danish's	£2.80

Extras

Sausage • £2.00 ---- Bacon • £2.00 ---- Hashbrown • £1.50 --- Mushroom • £1.50 --- Scrambled egg • £2.00 ---- Poached Egg • £2.00 ---- Beans • £1.50



Breakfast

